Intestinal Catheters
Ordering Code / Feautures
SIL-INT-C30 Silicone GI Catheter; 3F x 60 cm; clear; suture disc; choose slit or burp valve; infusion only
SIL-INT-C35 Silicone GI Catheter; 3,5F x 60 cm; clear; suture disc; choose slit or burp valve; infusion only
SIL-INT-C50 Silicone GI Catheter; 5F x 60 cm; clear; suture disc; choose slit or burp valve; infusion only
SIL-INT-C70 Silicone GI Catheter; 7F x 60 cm; clear; suture disc; choose slit or burp valve; infusion only